
AUSTIN CLUB O.G.B PADDY'S

Mon, Apr 1 6PM | AMBER WILLIAMS

Tue, Apr 2 6PM | ZARA SPIERS 6PM | CATHARIS SESSION

Wed, Apr 3 6PM | PEACHES DUO

Thu, Apr 4
9PM | PEACHES DUO

SIMON AND LAURA
7PM | RYAN FERRIS 8PM | STEPHEN MCDAID

Fri, Apr 5
8.30PM | CANTORA DUO

12AM | DJ SLIDETUNES FLOSSY DJ
7PM | MIKE HILL 8PM | NICK JACKMAN

Sat, Apr 6
8.30PM | MIKE HILL

12AM | FLOSSY & MONSIUER BLOOM DJ
7PM | TOM HARRIS & TAMARA SMITH

9PM | NICK JACKMAN 

JOHNNY & THE FOX

Sun, Apr 7 3PM | SIMON AND ADAM LAURA

Mon, Apr 8 6PM | HARRY BURT

Tue, Apr 9 6PM | ZARA SPIERS 6PM | CATHARIS SESSION

Wed, Apr 10 6PM | PEACHES DUO

Thu, Apr 11 9PM | FIONA AND CONNOR & DANIEL 7PM | RYAN FERRIS 8PM | STEPHEN MCDAID

Fri, Apr 12
8.30PM | NICOLE AND FREDDIE

12AM | DJ CASSA

4PM | JOSH BRADEN

7PM | HAUNTED LOVE (Adam & Laura)

8PM | STEPHEN McDAID

NICK JACKMAN

Sat, Apr 13
8.30PM | MARIA FLORES DUO

12AM | FLOSSY DJ NO DJ - sick
7PM | CHILLI CHOCOLATE 9PM | JOHNNY & THE FOX

Sun, Apr 14 3PM | LEE MARTIN

Mon, Apr 15 6PM | AMBER WILLIAMS

Tue, Apr 16 6PM | HEMI PORTER 6PM | CATHARIS SESSION

Wed, Apr 17 6PM | ALEX AND JESS

Thu, Apr 18 9PM | SIMON AND LAURA 7PM | RYAN FERRIS 8PM | STEPHEN MCDAID

Fri, Apr 19
8.30PM | CAITLIN BRADLEY

12AM | DJ SLIDETUNES
7PM | AMBER WILLIAMS 8PM | NICK JACKMAN

Sat, Apr 20
8.30PM | JUST JANIE

12AM | FLOSSY & MONSIUER BLOOM DJ
7PM | ALICE 9PM | JOHNNY & THE FOX

Sun, Apr 21 3PM | SIMON AND LAURA

Mon, Apr 22 6PM | HARRY BURT

Tue, Apr 23 6PM | HEMI PORTER 6PM | CATHARIS SESSION

Wed, Apr 24 6PM | PEACHES DUO

Thu, Apr 25 9PM | FIONA AND CONNOR 7PM | RYAN FERRIS 8PM | STEPHEN MCDAID

Fri, Apr 26
8.30PM | JUST JANIE

12AM | FLOSSY DJ

4PM | JOSH BRADEN

7PM | MIKE HILL
8PM | NICK JACKMAN

Sat, Apr 27
8.30PM | MARIA FLORES DUO

12AM | DFLOSSY & MONSIUER BLOOM DJ

4PM | JAMIE KAMO

7PM | ETHAN MEAD DUO
9PM | JOHNNY & THE FOX

Sun, Apr 28 3PM | LEE MARTIN

Mon, Apr 29 6PM | AMBER WILLIAMS

Tue, Apr 30 6PM | HEMI PORTER 6PM | CATHARIS SESSION


